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Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Member of 3GPP (ATIS)

Mr. John-Luc Bakker
Telcordia Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
US
+1-732-699-2694
jlbakker@research.telcordia.com
YES  -  NO


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Ms. Chelo Abarca
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1307 70469
chelo.abarca@alcatel.fr
YES  -  NO

Dr. Sandford Bessler
TELECOM. RESEARCH CENTER (F
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+431505283043
bessler@ftw.at
YES  -  NO

Mr. Ory Biran
Comverse Network Systems
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+972-54-324691
ory.biran@comverse.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Michel Grech
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 207 318 6430
grech@lucent.com
YES  -  NO

Ms. Jane D Humphrey
MARCONI COMMUNICATIONS
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 24 76564232
jane.humphrey@marconi.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Joe Mcintyre
IBM EUROPE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 512 823 1675
joe@us.ibm.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Eamonn Murray
AePONA LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 28 90269188
eamonn.murray@aepona.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Christian Nord
ORANGE SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 709 37 95 80
christian.nord@kipling.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. Jacques Rattier
ORANGE SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 6 73 89 38 88
jacques.rattier@francetelecom.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Richard Stretch
BT Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1473 607487
richard.stretch@bt.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Musa Unmehopa
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 35 687 1684
unmehopa@lucent.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Erwin van Rijssen
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31161242320
Erwin.van.Rijssen@ericsson.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Adrian Weber
SWISSCOM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CH
+41 79 208 0719
adrian.weber@swisscom.com
YES  -  NO


Member of 3GPP (TTA)

Miss Kisook Chung
ETRI
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82-42-860-1275
kschung@etri.re.kr
YES  -  NO

Mrs. Yoo-mi Park
ETRI
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82-42-860-6718
parkym@etri.re.kr
YES  -  NO

Mr. Eunjun Rhee
ETRI
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82-42-860-6782
ejrhee@etri.re.kr
YES  -  NO


Organisation partner representative (CCSA)

Dr. Yunyong Zhang
CCSA
3GPPORG_REP (CCSA)
CN
+861066505740
zhangyy@chinaunicom.com.cn
YES  -  NO


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Ultan Mulligan
ETSI Secretariat
3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)
FR
+33 4 92 94 43 88
ultan.mulligan@etsi.org
YES  -  NO
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